General Classification after Stage 2 2017 Stan's NoTubes Trans-Sylvania EPIC

Clydesdale
GC S1 Stage S2 Stage
Place GCTime Bib First Name Last Name Age Sex Time S1 Bonus Time Team
1 03:34:55 61 Todd Haig 48 M  03:10:17 1:00.0 00:25:38
2 03:57:08 62 John Durkin 48 M  03:32:04 0:40.0 00:25:44
3 04:24:28 71  Chris Ballay 47 M  03:45:59 0:20.0 00:38:49 Hangsterfers Racing

Duo Coed Team

GC S1 Stage S2 Stage
Place GCTime Bib First Name Last Name Age Sex Time S1 Bonus Time Team
1 03:45:14 210 Julie Thumel 25 F 03:04:36 0:40.0 00:41:18 Julie Loves Rocks
2 03:46:20 209 Carroll Thumel 57 M 03:04:36 0:20.0 00:42:04 Julie Loves Rocks
3 04:14:16 201 Russ Adams 54 M  03:48:15 1:00.0 00:27:01 Team Bike Lane
4 04:35:30 202 leslie keck 47 F 03:48:13 00:47:17 Team Bike Lane

Duo Mens Team

GC S1 Stage S2 Stage
Place GCTime Bib First N\ame Last Name Age Sex Time S1 Bonus Time Team
1 02:52:14 208 Jonah Vasquez 13 ™M 02:26:50 1:00.0 00:26:24 The Vasquez Duo
2 03:17:33 206 Ketil Heggtveit 49 M 02:51:32 0:40.0 00:26:41 The Norwegians
3 03:30:31 207 Wilson Vasquez 47 M 03:04:49 0:20.0 00:26:02 The Vasquez Duo
4  03:45:36 205 Chistian Colll 117 M 03:21:29 00:24:07 The Norwegians
5 04:23:14 203 Todd Buckwalter 47 M  03:50:00 00:33:14 Team Bad Decision
6 04:23:37 204 Chris Coccia 53 M 03:50:03 00:33:34 Team Bad Decision
Epic Team 2-4 riders
GC S1 Stage S2 Stage
Place GCTime Bib First Name LastName Age Sex Time S1 Bonus Time Team
1 02:50:23 510 Seamus Woods 40 M 02:28:25 0:40.0 00:22:38 Cure Rage
2 03:01:13 509 John Skarupa 37 M 02:28:26 1:00.0 00:33:47 Cure Rage
3 03:12:05 508 Chase Kerzel 25 M 02:46:04 0:20.0 00:26:21 Cure Rage
4 03:47:08 506 Gary Wilpizeski 31 M 03:17:59 00:29:09 Bicycle Revolutions Racing

Race Works Timing Scoring



General Classification after Stage 2

Epic Team 5-7 riders

GC
Place GCTime
1 02:29:46
2 02:33:18
3 02:35:53
4 02:36:32
5 02:43:18
6 02:45:01
7 02:45:39
8 02:58:21
9 03:29:01
10 04:26:39
11 11:59:59
Singlespeed
GC
Place GCTime
1 02:39:39
2 02:42:01
3 02:55:27
4 03:00:24
5 03:00:49
6 03:06:02
7 03:06:10
8 03:08:21
9 03:12:09

Bib
501
502
505
504
520
522
503
521
524
515
519

Bib
54
59
53
52
56
58
51
57
55

First Name
Jason
Ben
Ben
Trevor
Chip
Madison
Jonathan
Richie
Jamie
Taylor
Ryan

First Name
Evan
Matthew
Joel
Dan
Scott
Watts
Rich
Douglas
Matt

Last Name
Blodgett
Senkerik
Schmutte
DeRuisé
Kogelmann
Matthews
Modig
Rich
Bestwick
Rojek
Leach

Last Name
Plews
Ferrari
Nankman
Giroux
Williams
Dixon
Dillen
Wilson

Spohn

Age Sex

23
24
21
25
46

21
48

27
40

Age Sex

41
43
29
32
31
41
48
32
33
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S1 Stage
Time
02:10:11
02:10:11
02:13:46
02:13:45
02:17:17
02:23:45
02:15:35
02:34:52
03:06:59
03:49:35

S1 Stage
Time
02:17:23
02:17:50
02:31:03
02:37:31
02:37:32
02:34:50
02:37:31
02:40:35
02:34:04

S1 Bonus
1:00.0
0:40.0

0:20.0

S1 Bonus
1:00.0
0:40.0
0:20.0

S2 Stage
Time
00:20:35
00:23:47
00:22:07
00:23:07
00:26:01
00:21:16
00:30:04
00:23:29
00:22:02
00:37:04
00:19:07

S2 Stage
Time
00:23:16
00:24:51
00:24:44
00:22:53
00:23:17
00:31:12
00:28:39
00:27:46
00:38:05

Race Works Timing Scoring

2017 Stan's NoTubes Trans-Sylvania EPIC

Team
Colts Crew / Wheelie Wednesday Winners
Colts Crew / Wheelie Wednesday Winners
Colt Crew/Wheelie Wednesday Winners
Colts Crew / Wheelie Wednesday Winners
Stans NoTubes
Roth Rockers
Colts Crew / Wheelie Wednesday Winners
Roth Rockers
Roth Rockers
TSEpic Worker Bats
Stans NoTubes

Team
Ridge Cyclesport

Dirt Rag Magazine

Faster Mustache



General Classification after Stage 2

Solo Men

GC

Place GCTime
1 02:17:15
2 02:17:41
3 02:23:03
4 02:23:53
5 02:26:18
6 02:28:08
7 02:32:28
8 02:32:30
9 02:38:18
10 02:38:19
11  02:40:44
12 02:42:45
13 02:45:51
14 02:46:35
15  02:46:57
16  02:56:34
17 03:02:14
18  03:05:28
19 03:08:24
20 03:10:09
21 03:12:43
22 03:16:14
23 03:20:32
24 03:28:43
25 03:58:37
26 04:00:44

Bib
12

25
23
20
16
21

24
18

27
19
13
11
22

14

17

28

15
10

First Name
Justin
Kerry
Kyle
Aaron
Cory
Henry
Russell
Dan
Heath
Weston
Elliott
Michael
Byron
Andrew
Andre
lan
Jesse
Matt
Jonah
Tom
Cody
Ethan
Ramiro
Christopher
Pedro
Florian

Last Name Age Sex

Lindine
Werner Jr.
Trudeau
Snyder
Rimmer
Nadell
Schmidt
Chabanov
Thumel
Rasmussen
Baring
Wissell
Rice

Lints
Landry
Schon
Coull
Good
Merriam
Flaherty
Phillips
Frey
Jacome
Wynnyk
Missura
Klein

33
26
24
30
26
20
34
29
27
26
21
40
20
23
32
27
23
27
18
36
22
26
29
33
29
31
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S1 Stage
Time
01:59:40
01:59:38
02:01:52
02:02:32
02:06:43
02:06:18
02:10:22
02:09:10
02:12:22
02:15:48
02:16:41
02:20:32
02:22:44
02:25:00
02:20:56
02:30:09
02:33:19
02:36:29
02:43:48
02:48:45
02:53:39
02:54:43
02:41:30
02:59:19
03:29:13
03:25:45

S1 Bonus
1:00.0
0:40.0

0:20.0

S2 Stage
Time
00:18:35
00:18:43
00:21:11
00:21:21
00:19:35
00:21:50
00:22:06
00:23:20
00:25:56
00:22:31
00:24:03
00:22:13
00:23:07
00:21:35
00:26:01
00:26:25
00:28:55
00:28:59
00:24:36
00:21:24
00:19:24
00:21:31
00:39:02
00:29:24
00:29:24
00:34:59

Race Works Timing Scoring

2017 Stan's NoTubes Trans-Sylvania EPIC

Team
Apex/NBX/Hyperthreads
The Kermy Express
CZracing

CZracing

CZracing
Elliott Baring
B2C2/JRA Cycles

BIKE OR GARBAGE p/b Corner Cycle Cape Cod

Salsa Cycles
Retro City Cycles

Retro City Cycles



General Classification after Stage 2

Solo Men 30+

GC
Place GCTime
1 02:59:50
2 03:07:41
3  03:16:00
4  03:40:21

Solo Men 40+

GC

Place GCTime
1 02:39:33
2 02:45:41
3 02:50:43
4 02:54:10
5 02:57:50
6  03:00:10
7 03:03:36
8 03:05:24
9 03:06:48
10 03:10:06
11 03:21:57
12 03:23:21
13 03:26:25
14 03:33:20
15 03:36:21
16  03:45:52
17  04:34:53

Bib
67
66
65
68

Bib
78
72
85
74
83
86
87
79
82
76
88
80
75
81
84
77
73

First Name
Blake
Alexandre
Ken
Drew

First Name
Patrick
Hugo
robert
Rob
Aaron (A))
Joseph
Andrew
Louis-David

Last Name Age Sex

Rubin
Frappier
Powers
Korby

Last Name Age Sex

Jansen
Bardou
parniak
Campbell
Mooney
Tavani
Wellman
Jobin

Jean-Sebastiel Messier

nick
Timothy
Adam
llya
John
jeff
Aaron
corey

crossed
Wood
Madara
Cantor
Mead
morris
Fry
bernardo

38
37
37
33

49
43
42
46
47
47
47
45
42
43
45
39
48
40
40
46
47
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S1 Stage
Time
02:34:47
02:32:07
02:48:16
03:03:52

S1 Stage
Time
02:14:50
02:23:21
02:24:41
02:26:47
02:30:43
02:34:51
02:37:53
02:39:25
02:43:24
02:41:48
02:55:37
02:56:35
02:56:20
03:08:51
03:07:37
03:23:33
03:58:54

S1 Bonus
0:40.0
1:00.0

0:20.0

S1 Bonus

1:00.0

0:20.0

0:40.0

S2 Stage
Time
00:25:43
00:36:34
00:27:44
00:36:49

S2 Stage
Time
00:24:43
00:23:20
00:26:02
00:27:43
00:27:07
00:25:19
00:25:43
00:25:59
00:23:24
00:28:18
00:26:20
00:26:46
00:30:05
00:24:29
00:28:44
00:22:59
00:35:59

Race Works Timing Scoring

2017 Stan's NoTubes Trans-Sylvania EPIC

Team

Mountain Bikers of Michaux

Team

TRYON BIKE
SVWVC

South Mountain Cycle & Café



General Classification after Stage 2

Solo Men 50+

GC
Place GCTime
1 02:51:14
2 02:54:52
3 03:05:08
4  03:15:42
5 03:18:29
6  03:18:45
7  03:40:43

Solo Women

GC

Place GCTime
1 02:55:33
2 02:55:58
3 02:59:05
4 03:06:25
5 03:09:19
6  03:09:26
7 03:13:12
8 03:16:56
9 03:20:41
10 03:20:44
11 03:24:42
12 03:31:21
13 03:31:47
14  03:38:40
15  03:42:29
16  03:45:35
17  03:54:30

Bib
94
93
95
97
26
96
92

Bib
38
31
32
36
33
40
35
39
45
41
42
43
34
37
44
48
47

First Name

Rick
John
Chris
Gary
Todd
Jim

Dan

First Name
Sonya
Kaysee
Vick
Taylor
Bryna
Kimberley
Meghan
Jessica
Jen
Libbey
Emily
jennifer
Cindy
Gloria
Karen
Karen
Sue

Last Name Age Sex

Landry
Kuhn
Merriam
Swayze
Walker
Miller
Hicks

Last Name Age Sex

Looney
Armstrong
Barclay
Kuyk-White
Blanchard
Quinlan
Korol
Nankman
Tillman
Sheldon
Shields
summers
Copley

Liu

Talley Mead
Brooks
George

55
50
50
55
50
56
53

33
27

40
50
23
45

M
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S1 Stage
Time
02:25:40
02:27:41
02:38:52
02:41:37
02:54:54
02:48:56
03:13:17

S1 Stage
Time
02:29:54
02:28:26
02:31:45
02:40:34
02:35:44
02:42:19
02:48:02
02:49:20
02:50:07
02:49:49
02:53:39
03:04:31
03:00:32
03:15:23
03:11:22
03:12:58
03:20:23

S1 Bonus
1:00.0
0:20.0

0:40.0

S1 Bonus

0:40.0

0:20.0

1:00.0

S2 Stage
Time
00:26:34
00:27:31
00:26:16
00:34:05
00:24:15
00:29:49
00:27:26

S2 Stage
Time
00:25:39
00:28:12
00:27:20
00:25:51
00:33:35
00:27:07
00:25:30
00:27:36
00:30:34
00:30:55
00:31:03
00:26:50
00:31:15
00:24:17
00:31:07
00:32:37
00:34:07

Race Works Timing Scoring

2017 Stan's NoTubes Trans-Sylvania EPIC

Team

Progressive Nutrition/Maverix Racing

Team
LIV
Stans NoTubes
PHILLY BIKE EXPO
Lead Out Services/Industry Nine

Joes Bike Shop Racing Team

The Kermy Express

Emmaus Bad Decisions Club



General Classification after Stage 2 2017 Stan's NoTubes Trans-Sylvania EPIC

Solo Women 40+

GC S1 Stage S2 Stage
Place GCTime Bib First Name Last Name Age Sex Time S1 Bonus Time Team
1 04:35:56 101 Shawn Heidgen 46 F 03:49:22 1:00.0 00:47:34
03:12:58 03:12:58

Race Works Timing Scoring



